
Marquette Shoppers Shuttle
read down

Visit Our Website:
http://www.marq-tran.com

Call Our Dispatch Dept:
225-1112

Monday through Saturday

 
(    ) Denotes Service 
Upon Request Only 

Call Dispatch At (906)225-
1112 

 
Please Note: 

If you need to transfer from 
this fixed route to a door to 
door bus, you must make 
arrangements in advance 

with our dispatch department 
at (906) 225-1112 

 

Peak Hour Fixed Route Service 

 

This bus will meet the 
North/Mall bus at the 
Medical Center at 25 
after the hour and will 
drop off passengers for 

the 
Ishpeming Fixed Bus at 
the Westwood Mall. 

Fares 
.80 General Public 
.40 Senior Citizens 

.40 ADA Eligible (Valid ADA Card) 
.40 Students (K-12) and College 
Students with a valid ID Card. 

Preschoolers ride free with an adult.  

Fares must be paid upon boarding. 

 This bus will be off line from 
12:30pm until 1:30pm on 

Saturday. 

Attention Passengers: 
Your safety is our primary 

concern. Your driver will stop 
only in a safe location. Traffic, 

road and lighting conditions will 
affect the driver’s decision to stop 
or not to stop. You will be let off 

at the nearest safe location to 
your desired stopping point. 

Medical Center

MONDAY through FRIDAY SATURDAY

6:25 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 1:25 2:25 3:25

Westwood Mall 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 1:30 2:30 3:30

Super One 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 3:32 4:32 5:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 1:32 2:32 3:32

Target 6:34 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34 5:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 1:34 2:34 3:34

Meijer 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:36 4:36 5:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 1:36 2:36 3:36

Walmart 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 1:40 2:40 3:40

Lost Creek

Days Inn

6:44

6:47

7:44

7:47

8:44

8:47

9:44

9:47

10:44

10:47

11:44

11:47

12:44

12:47

1:44

1:47

2:44

2:47

3:44

3:47

4:44

4:47

5:44

5:47

9:44

9:47

10:44

10:47

11:44

11:47

1:44

1:47

2:44

2:47

3:44

3:47

Whetstone 6:49 7:49 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 1:49 2:49 3:49 4:49 5:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 1:49 2:49 3:49

Marquette Mall 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 1:51 2:51 3:51 4:51 5:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 1:51 2:51 3:51

Econo Foods 6:54 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 1:54 2:54 3:54 4:54 5:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 1:54 2:54 3:54

Shopko 6:58 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 1:58 2:58 3:58 4:58 5:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 1:58 2:58 3:58

NMU 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 4:04 5:04 6:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 2:04 3:04 4:04

Medical Center 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20 6:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 2:20 3:20 4:20

am pm



SUPER ONE
FOODSTARGET

GOODWILL

LOST CREEK
VILLAGE

COMMERCE DR.

C
O

U
N

TY
 R

D
. 4

92

V
A

N
D

EN
B

O
O

M

WHETSTONE 
VILLAGE

MARQUETTE
MALL

ECONO FOODS

SHOPKO

DAYS 
INN

US 41-28

WERNER TOURVILLE
 WEST

W. FAIR

WALDO

LY
N

N

VENTURE DR.
W

R
IG

H
T

 S
T.

C
O

M
M

ER
C

E 

LI
N

C
O

LN
 A

V
E.

WRIGHT ST.

CENTER

F  
 

COLLEGE AVE.

WALDO

P
R

ES
Q

U
E 

 I
SL

E 
 A

V
E.

MED.
CTR.

M
C

C
LE

LL
A

N
 A

V
E.

M
EE

SK
E

O
N

TA
R

IO

BROOKTON

SC
H

A
FF

ER

NMU
CIRCLE DR.

WALMART

MGH

MSHS

WESTWOOD MALL

N

D
R

.

MARQTRAN

MARQ-TRAN

CLEVELAND

MAGNETICUS 41-28
BEST
BUY

LOWES

M
EI

JE
R

MESNARDS

SE
V

EN
T
H

Visit Our Website:
http://www.marq-tran.com

© Nate Maldonado 2001
Design contribution: NMU AD318, Fall 2001

PRIDE PRINTING  3/24

If you need to transfer from this 
fixed route to a door to door bus, you
must make arrangements in advance

with our dispatch 
department at 225-1112.

PLEASE DO NOT ASK  YOUR DRIVER
TO MAKE  RESERVATIONS FOR YOU.

Call Our Dispatch Dept:
225-1112

S
C

H
E

D
U

LE

MARQUETTEMARQUETTE
COUNTYCOUNTY
TRANSITTRANSIT

AUTHORITYAUTHORITY
1 325 Commerce Drive
Marquette, MI 49855

Voice 1 -906-225-1 1 1 2
FAX 1 -906-225-0682

marqtran@Marq-Tran.com
www.marq-tran.com

MARQUETTE
SHOPPERS
SHUTTLE

This bus will be offline from 12:25pm 
until 1:25pm on Saturday.

Peak Hour Fixed Route Service


